* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
简介
        特性
➢ IES-C1041P含4个10/100Base-T(X)电口和1个100Base-FX光口，
SFP 插槽
➢ IES-C1062P含6个10/100Base-T(X)电口和2个100Base-FX光口，
SFP 插槽

* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
订货信息
IES-C1 A A B
定义
10/100Base-T(X)
端口数量
附加端口数量  附加端口类型
选项
- 05: 5 口
- 06: 6 口
- 1 : 1 光口
- 2 : 2 光口
-P: 100Base-FX 光口，SFP 插槽
可选型号
产品型号 描述